COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
TOM GREEN COUNTY

Michael D. Brown
County Judge

Fund: 001 General

Department

002 Purchasing

002 Purchasing

002 Purchasing

004 Risk Mgmt

004 Risk Mgmt

007 Human Resources
007 Human Resources
007 Human Resources
011 County Judge

011 County Judge

013 District Attorney

013 District Attorney

013 District Attorney

017  JP3

017 JP3

018 JP4

018 JP4

020 County Court at Law
020 County Court at Law
021 County Court at Law 2
021 County Court at Law 2
025 County Attorney

025 County Attorney

025 County Attorney

192 Contingency

030 Elections

030 Elections

050 Constable Pct 1

050 Constable Pct 1

050 Constable Pct 1

050 Constable Pct 1

192  Contingency

052 Constable Pct 3

052 Constable Pct 3

053 Constable Pct 4

053 Constable Pct 4

054 Sheriff

054 Sheriff

060 Environmental Protection
060 Environmental Protection
075 Welfare Dept

075 Welfare Dept

192 Contingency

Account

0109
0202
0405
0203
0358
0108
0202
0428
0203
0435
0105
0202
0435
0119
0203
0105
0428
0110
0435
0110
0435
0103
0202
0475
0601
0108
0422
0105
0203
0403
0388
0601
0145
0203
0203
0475
0335
0571
0103
0428
0477
0512
0601

Salary/Supervisor
Group Health Insurance
Dues & Subscriptions
Retirement

Safety Equipment
Salary/Part-time
Group Health Insurance
Travel & Training
Retirement

Books

Salary

Group Health Insurance
Books
Salary/Over-time
Retirement

Salary

Travel & Training
Salary/Appt

Books

Salary/Appt

Books
Salary/Assistants
Group Health Insurance
Equipment

Reserves
Salary/Part-time
Election Workers
Salary

Retirement

Bond Premiums

Cell Phone

Reserves

MHU Supplement
Retirement
Retirement
Equipment

Auto Repair
Automobiles
Salary/Assistants
Travel & Training
Commitmernit Expense
Evaluation & Rape
Reserves

January 21, 2008

Budget Budget
Increase Decrease

1.00

23.00
24.00

155.00
155.00

746.00

36.00
. 782.00

228.00
228.00

10,247.00
10,316.00

69.00
86.00

86.00
45.00

45.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

15,119.00
1,485.00
110.00
13,524.00

6,923.00
6,923.00

80.00

650.00
178.00
30.00
522.00
250.00

250.00

110.00
110.00

1,643.00
1,643.00

1.00
1.00

7,835.00

2,923.00

10,75608e 1



Department

078 Indigent Health Care
078 Indigent Health Care
081 Parks

081 Parks

090 Extension Service
090 Extension Service
102 Commissioner Pct 2
102 Commissioner Pct 2
119 County Courts

119 County Courts

192 Contingency

149 4H Bldg

192 Contingency

410 Court House Security
410 Court House Security
Reason

FY07: Final Budget Amendment

Account

0108 Salary/Part-time

0202 Group Health Insurance
0202 Group Health Insurance
0303 Sanitation Supplies
0203 Retirement

0335 Auto Repair

0101 Salary/Elected Official
0428 Travel & Training

0139 Visiting Judge

0413 Court Appointed Atty
0601 Reserves

0440 Utilities

0601  Reserves

0475 Equipment

0514 Special Projects

Budget Budget
Increase Decrease
1,487.00
1,487.00
24.00
24.00
649.00
649.00
1.00
1.00
3,100.00
3,837.00
737.00
276.00
276.00
2,171.00
2,171.00
55,617.00 55,617.00
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COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
TOM GREEN COUNTY

Line-ltem Transfers

Michael D. Brown January 16, 2008
County Judge

Fund: 2007 Tax Anticipation Note
Budget Budget

Department Account Increase Decrease
092-198 TAN - Road & Bridge 1/3 0573 Capitalized Road Equipment 150,000.00

092-198 TAN - Road & Bridge 1/3 0514  Special Projects 150,000.00
Reason

Utilize funds originally budgeted for a new precinct yard for road equipment instead.
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COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
TOM GREEN COUNTY

Budget Amendment

Michael D. Brown January 18, 2008
County Judge
Budget Budget
Fund - Department Account Increase Decrease
680-340 Beacon for the Future 3475 Donations - SAAF 333,063.00
680-370 Beacon for the Future 3701 Interest 11,000.00
680-390 Beacon for the Future 3911  Other Donations 440,050.00
680-390 Beacon for the Future 3980 Transfers In 930.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0301 Office Supplies 500.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0325 Printing Expense 1,000.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0421 Postage 150.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0439 Consultant 20,557.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0514  Special Projects 419,000.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0675 Professional Fees 384,000.00
680-080 Beacon for the Future 0676 Supplies & Operating Expense 950.00
Reason

Adjust & increase Beacon Budget to more closely reflect expected revenues & expenditures
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Michael D. Brown
County Judge

Fund - Department

201-080
201-080
201-081
201-082
201-083
201-084

Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star

Reason

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
TOM GREEN COUNTY

Budget Amendment

January 16, 2008
Budget Budget
Account Increase Decrease

0301 Transfers In 4,200.00
0336 Audio/Visual Supplies 800.00
0365 Electronic Books 2,319.00
0435 Books 2,059.00
0475 Equipment 1,480.00
0369 Grant Revenue ) 4,505.00

Recognize additional grant revenue & shift budget to better meet needs.
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